CVLL - Regata delle tre coppe
15-16 settembre 2018
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Categoria

No.Vel.

[Nome barca

[Equipaggio

Tipo barca

YST
corretto

partenza

arrivo

T1 reale

partenza

arrivo

T2 Reale

T1+T2
reale

T14T2
corretto

Corsa

SUI 915

Papacarlo HM

Corsa 5H

Corsa

[Sacha De Micheli
Massimo Bevacqua
Stefano Doninelli
ICesare De Marchi

Surprise

102

15:45:20

17:18:14

01:32:54

07:40:45

09:29:49

01:49:04

03:21:58

03:18:00

5H

lvano Ghirlanda
Leone Taddei

Marco Casoni
Francesco Promutico

Scow A

~

8|

15:45:20

16:47:35

01:02:15

07:40:45

09:13:26

01:32:41

02:34:56

03:18:38

ITA 124

Spin One

Nicola Galli
Palma Carlone
Daniele Moro

/70

©

6

15:45:20

17:12:20

01:27:00

07:40:45

09:30:10

01:49:25

03:16:25

03:24:36

Corsa

SUI 24116

Bellavita

Filippo Taiana
Giulia da Corte
Michele Riatsch

Este 24

©

5

15:45:20

17:11:55

01:26:35

07:40:45

09:32:56

01:52:11

03:18:46

03:29:14

Corsa

SUI 683

[TV Surf

/Andrea Colombo
Michele Tosi
Giacomo Poretti

[Surprise

102

15:45:20

17:20:02

01:34:42

07:40:45

09:39:31

01:58:46

03:33:28

03:29:17

Corsa

SUI 55

IThe Black
Sheep

Fabio Croci
[Edmondo Albricci
Marco Gaviraghi

Protagonist 7.50

97,

15:45:20

17:09:05

01:23:45

07:40:45

09:40:26

01:59:41

03:23:26

03:29:44

Crociera

SUI 167

[Zoccola

Gianluca Bianchetti
(Gianmarco Ciocca
Brookie Brown

Sudar Regatta

107,

15:45:20

17:20:38

01:35:18

07:40:45

09:53:38

02:12:53

03:48:11

03:33:15

Corsa

SUI 137

Nuvina
|Wullschleger
Goup

Luca Wullschleger
(Carlo Wullschleger

Esse 850

86

15:45:20

17:06:51

01:21:31

07:40:45

09:25:40

01:44:55

03:06:26

03:36:47

Corsa

SUI 912

|Alcyone

Gilles Caprari
ISebastiano Gagliano
[Edgardo Arcuri
(Cornelia Shuppiser

[Surprise

102

15:45:20

17:20:29

01:35:09

07:40:45

09:46:55

02:06:10

03:41:19

03:36:59

Crociera

SUl 23

Gnocca

(Giancarlo Soldati
Pio Pellizzari
(Georg Reiner

Tonic 23

114]

15:45:20

17:27:13

01:41:53

07:40:45

10:10:24

02:29:39

04:11:32

03:40:39

Crociera

IZ 449

Carpe Diem

/Alexander Henderson
|Stefania Isola

H-Boat

108

15:45:20

17:30:08

01:44:48

07:40:45

10:01:08

02:20:23

04:05:11

03:47:01

Crociera

SUI 29

FUNbagno

Julia Scheur
Eugenia Zuliani
Dasa Bacinska
[Oona Moena

107,

15:45:20

17:32:31

01:47:11

07:40:45

10:01:45

02:21:00

04:08:11

03:51:57

Crociera

SUI 397

Jonee

Efrem Grandi
Nathan Grandi
Oliver Grandi
/Andrea Ciocca

Focus 750

100

15:45:20

17:38:37

01:53:17

07:40:45

09:59:30

02:18:45

04:12:02

04:12:02

Crociera

SUI 63

Blue

ICesare Lucini
Laurent Filippini
Didier Mondolini
Isa Marcelletti

Flirt

118]

15:45:20

18:02:22

02:17:02

07:40:45

10:26:59

02:46:14

05:03:16

04:17:00

Crociera

25

Il Banfilo

Luca Banfi

Daniela Cova

[Sunbeam 25

15:45:20

18:32:25

02:47:05

07:40:45

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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Prova no.2 Ritorno
Penalita 10% per partenza
anticipata



